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CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE VERANO 2024
MURCIA, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 9 Fem., 400m Estilos Absoluto Femenino
29/06/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación Nombre Año Club TiempoPts. Abs. Pts. Inf.Pts. FINA 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. AMO SANCHEZ, Olga 11 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 5:11.87 19,00 622 1:09.10 1:20.39 1:32.68 1:09.70
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.10 200m: 2:29.49 300m: 4:02.17 400m: 5:11.87

2. COSTA GONZALEZ, M. 09 Club Natación Marina-Cartagena "Ancora"5:23.17 16,00 559 1:14.03 1:22.32 1:32.31 1:14.51
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.03 200m: 2:36.35 300m: 4:08.66 400m: 5:23.17

3. AYUSO MENDEZ, A. 07 C.D. Santa Ana 5:30.34 14,00 524 1:14.32 1:27.17 1:36.25 1:12.60
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.32 200m: 2:41.49 300m: 4:17.74 400m: 5:30.34

4. VILLABAÑEZ DOMENECH, L. 11 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:32.05 13,00 516 1:17.20 1:25.96 1:35.05 1:13.84
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.20 200m: 2:43.16 300m: 4:18.21 400m: 5:32.05

5. JODAR ALBARRACIN, G. 10 C.N. Aguilas 5:36.14 12,00 497 1:12.80 1:27.39 1:40.87 1:15.08
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.80 200m: 2:40.19 300m: 4:21.06 400m: 5:36.14

6. BLAGOMIROVA NAYDENOVA, G.09 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:44.50 11,00 462 1:20.45 1:32.95 1:33.19 1:17.91
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.45 200m: 2:53.40 300m: 4:26.59 400m: 5:44.50

7. ROMERO ALONSO, L. 11 C.D. Santa Ana 5:49.95 10,00 440 1:24.06 1:26.87 1:43.68 1:15.34
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.06 200m: 2:50.93 300m: 4:34.61 400m: 5:49.95

8. GIANZO RAMÓN, N. 09 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct5:50.86 9,00 437 1:17.87 1:29.93 1:46.56 1:16.50
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.87 200m: 2:47.80 300m: 4:34.36 400m: 5:50.86

9. CERVANTES GARCIA, N. 10 C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena-Upct5:52.46 8,00 431 1:21.58 1:35.38 1:38.13 1:17.37
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.58 200m: 2:56.96 300m: 4:35.09 400m: 5:52.46

10. COSTA RODRIGUEZ, C. 12 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 5:52.55 7,00 431 1:19.13 1:33.08 1:38.33 1:22.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.13 200m: 2:52.21 300m: 4:30.54 400m: 5:52.55

11. RUIZ INIESTA, Alejandra 11 UCAM Ciudad de Murcia Fuensanta5:57.71 6,00 412 1:24.84 1:30.34 1:43.68 1:18.85
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.84 200m: 2:55.18 300m: 4:38.86 400m: 5:57.71


